ClearLink® Universal DAS Interface Tray (UDIT™)
     Page 4 of 4                               Page 1 of 4
                                                  WESTELL.COM
Product Features
 BTS Conditioning
 Local and Remote Controllable via Web or
Mobile App
 Remote and Local monitoring of
Active Alarms and Power Levels
 User Profile Password Protection
 Self-Discovery of Modules and Sub-Racks
 System and User Logs
 4:1 Splitter/Combiner for Signal Management
Ordering Information
Description Model Number Part Number
Chassis frame with Control module UDIT-CH1-CM1D-XXEN-194U CS18-115-127
Chassis frame with Control module and 12 blank panels UDIT-CH1-CM1D-XXEN-194U-12BP CS18-115-128
Cable Management, 19” UDIT-1UCM CS18-115-124
Chassis, 4U, 19” Rack Mount UDIT-CH1-194U CS18-115-100
Control Module, -48VDC UDIT-CM1D-XXEN CS18-115-101
Splitter/Combiner, 4-Way Active, 700 - 2200 MHz UDIT-SCS4-AXH-700-2200 CS18-115-109
Power supply module, 48VDC UDIT-PS-48VMOD CS18-200-100
Power supply chassis with 1 module, -48VDC UDIT-PSCH-148VMOD CS18-200-101
Power supply chassis with 2 modules, -48VDC UDIT-PSCH-248VMOD CS18-200-102
Blank covers for POI slots UDIT-Pblank CS18-115-114
FAN replacement for UDIT Chassis  UDIT-FAN CS18-115-115
Hi//Low Jumper UDIT-POI-HL-LMPR 700-43188-001
POI Module Downlink Uplink
L7 - 700 MHz lower 728-746 698-716 UDIT-P1SDS-H3AX2-700L CS18-115-125
U7 - 700 MHz upper 746-757 776-787 UDIT-P1SDS-H3AX2-700U CS18-115-126
S8 - SMR 800 MHz 851-869 806-824 UDIT-P1SDS-H3AX2-800 CS18-115-116
850 - 850 MHz 869-894 824-849 UDIT-P1SDS-H3AX2-850 CS18-115-106
PCS - 1900 MHz 1930-1995 1850-1915 UDIT-P1SDS-H3AX2-1900 CS18-115-107
AWS - 2100 MHz 2110-2155 1710-1755 UDIT-P1SDS-H3AX2-2100 CS18-115-108
Custom cable assemblies are available upon request, including those with right angle adapters.  Additional accessories such as -48V power supplies, wireless
MODEM, connectors and cables are also available.  Call CSI at 1.877.844.4274 for details.
General Description
ClearLink® UDIT™ is a modular, scalable active DAS Interface which provides